ﬂ. SATURDAY ETS INFORMATION

Millgate to Mill Woods Mill Woods to Millgate ETS Real-Time _
Track your bus anywhere anytime from your

ROUTE

Jarvis
Cres West

. ) ) . phone or computer using these recommended
Mill Woods| 34 St 44 5t Millgate | Millgate = 50 St 44 5t 345t Mill Woods
Jamha Rd TC TC JamhaRd | 38 Av 35A Av TC

1C BAAN | 38 Av real-time tools:
O O>@>® | @>E>O>0>®

trqn5|t' FDI takeETS.com aGoogle Maps
- =Ll
8:44 8:52 8:56 9:04 9:16 ETS Text & Ride 31100
9:07 9:17 9:26| 9:30| 9:39
0:14] 9:22| 9:26| 9:34| 9:46 Text the bus stop numbertoBllOQorbus
9:37| 9:47 9:56/10:00 10:09 stop # [space] bus route # to receive your

TIMING POINTS

9:44 9:52| 9:56/10:04 10:16 bus schedule by text message.
10:07 10:17 10:26 10:30 10:39 il d Late Nights &
10:14 10:22 10:26 10:34 10:46 ETS BusLink 780-496-1600 Mill Woods ate Nights
10:37 10:4710:56|11:00 11:09( Get automated transit information by phone 24/7. Silver Berry Weekends
and every 30|minutes until Millgate Millgate
2:37| 2:47 2:56 3:00 3:09 . :
2:44 2:52 2:56 3:04 3:16 Customer Service Silver Berry
3:07 3:17 3:26 3:30 3:39 For assistance with transit-related questions, Laurel
3:14| 3:22 3:26 3:34 3:46 call 311 to speak with an agent 24/7 or email Mill Woods
3:37 3:47 3:56 4:00 4:09 3:44| 3:52| 3:58| 4:08| 4:16 311@edmonton.ca. If calling from outside
2:07| 4:17| 4:26| 2:30| a:30| o3| 37%2| 3:96) 4:04) 4: Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311. For Lost & —
’ ' ' ' : 4:14 4:22 4:26 4:34 4:46 Found call 780-496-1622 and leave a message. REVISED SEPTEMBER 1, 2019
4:37| 4:47 4:56 5:00 5:09
4:44 4:52 4:56 5:04 5:16 Transit Watch 780-442-4900
5:07 5:17 5:26 5:30 5:39 5:1a| 5:22| 5:26] 5:34| 5:48 Report unsafe behavior, suspicious activity
5:37 5:47 5:56 6:00 6:09 or pagkages to uniformed ETS staff or call
5:44 5:52 5:56 6:04 6:16 Transit Watch.
6:07 6:17 6:26 6:30 6:39
6:14 6:22 6:26 6:34 6:46 TTY 780-944-5555
6:37 6:47 6:56 7:00 7:09 Telephone service for people with decreased
6:44| 6:52| 6:56| 7:04| 7:16 hearing and/or speech abilities.
=
E 2 SUNDAY
= /takeETS
9:24 9:34 9:42| 9:47| 9:56
9:59 10:07 10:12 10:21 10:32 .
10:24 10:34 10:42|10:4710:56 @edmontontransit
10:59 11:07 11:12 11:21 11:32
11:24/11:34 11:42/11:47 11:56
11:5912:07 12:12 12:21 12:32 > 1S Connect
12:24 12:34 12:42|12:47 12:56
12:59 1:07 1:12 1:21 1:32
1:24 1:34 1:42 1:47 1:56 E /takeETSalert
1:59 2:07 2:12 2:21 2:32
2:24 2:34 2:42 2:47 2:56 i
2:59 3:07 3:12 3:21 3:32 All ETS routfas ar'e accessible and all buses ar'e
3:24 3:34 3:42 3:47 3:56 equ'lpped with bike racks except for community and
3:59 4:07 4:12 4:21 4:32 regional buses.
4:24 4:34 4:42 4:47 4:56
4:59 5:07 5:12 5:21 5:32
5:24 5:34 5:42 5:47 5:56
5:59 6:07 6:12 6:21 6

takeETS.com | ETS

ETS

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice




T
i 1S4
- ;; 1S L1
=l =_Zs< illgate to M ooas 1 ooas to Millgate owntown
SEP - Millgate to Mill Wood Mill Woods to Millgat Downt
o O F g
= = @ @ o3
— I IR
= S8 w 3~-o i
= B e Milgate 50t | 44St 345t Mill Woods[Mill Woods 345t 445t (é‘l’;};ﬂ Milgate
=z TR TR 1C JamhaRd | 38 Av 350 Av TC TC AN | 38AAV Jamha Rd 1C
800 8v - §
2 SE2E8=2
gigeac : @@ >0>® | ©&>@>© ®
@ @ = 2 > > > > - - > -
: I >®>O>0» »@>O>E»
g “ t 2 Y 5:35 5:45 5:56 6:02 6:11
) = N : : : : :
¥ 3 S l 5:42 5:50| 5:55| 6:04 6:19
@ 2 6:05 6:15 6:26 6:32 6:41
oy 6:12 6:20 6:25 6:34 6:49
9 6:35 6:45 6:56 7:02 7:13
1S¥E 1StE 1S¥E 6:42 6:50 6:55| 7:04 7:18
: HARRARTIR RS
3 Py seey =] 7:12 7:22 | 7:27  7:36 7:50
b A8t 18 ¢ 7:22  7:34 ) 7:44 7:49 8:00
7:35 | 7:47 | 7:57 | 8:02 8:13
& © 7:42| 7:52 | 7:57  8:06 8:20
& < 8:05 8:17 8:27 8:32 8:43
=] & 3 4 8:12| 8:22 8:27 8:36 8:50
= = & ! 8:35 8:47 8:57 9:02 9:12
E 9 ¥ 8:45 8:55 9:00 9:09 9:22
2 T 9:15| 9:24 | 9:29| 9:38| 9:51 9:11 9:22 | 9:31 9:35  9:45
3 PSR 9:41 9:52/10:01 10:05 10:15
and every 30 |minutes until
] 11:11 11:22 11:31 [11:35 [11:45
= ast 11:15 /11:24 11:29 (11:38 11:51
g 11:41 11:52 12:01 12:05 12:15
) 1S 8y 11:45 /11:54 11:59 12:08 12:21
l % L 12:11 12:22 12:31 12:35 12:45
1s08 £ a PR oSt £ 12:15 12:24 12:29 12:38 |12:51
8 ©T8R 5 Ed 12:41 12:52  1:01 | 1:05 1:15
865 NS 12:45 12:54 12:59 1:08 1:21
Iay, ,;;“18 1:11 1:22  1:31| 1:35 1:45
%% ©BH™ 1:15 1:24 1:29| 1:38 1:51
- = %, Lo » 1:41 1:52 2:01| 2:05 2:15
S & . oF o 2 N g 2 1:45 1:54 1:59 2:08 | 2:21 2:11| 2:22| 2:31| 2:35| 2:45
e N s oo R g z : : : : :
= T ggmay“z;s *” 2 2:15 2:24 2:29 2:38 2:51
P se~g i 2:41 | 2:52 3:01 3:06 3:18
e 2lgl=8x £5° 2:45 2:54 3:00 3:10 3:24
a28 52 I CEE| g2 T8 3:02 3:14 3:24 | 3:29 3:40
S5 S < 599 3:15 3:25 3:31 3:41 3:55
B3 & 3:22 3:34| 3:44 3:49 4:00
% % 3:30 3:41 3:47 3:57 4:11
= % 3:45 3:56 4:02 4:12 | 4:26 3:56 | 4:00 | a:19 | 4:24 | 4:35
o~ 4:11 4:24 4:34 4:39 4:50
L 4:15 4:26 4:32 4:42 | 4:56
1862 1599 z . 4:26 4:39 4:49 4:54 5:05
RIE 3 BN - 4:45 4:56 5:02 5:12 5:26
M\\\W@e = I s 4:56 5:09 5:19 5:24 5:35
- < s = 8 5:15 5:26  5:32 5:42| 5:56
5Ee S Eg S _ 8 E it 5:26 5:39 5:49 5:54 6:05
» S35 et 3 258 8% < 5:45 5:56 6:02 6:12 6:26
¢ © P SPOOM Iy S £ £ 8 8% g & i 5:56  6:09 6:18 6:23  6:33
" g 8 =2 5 £ £ 2 1 6:15 6:25 6:31 6:40 6:51
: jiesmo HARE AR
< g F H H H H H
1598 8 = E E 6:46 6:55| 7:01 7:10 7:21
! IR s ® i 7:07 7:18| 7:28 | 7:33 7:42
2 ® 2 a P 20y £ g 7:16 | 7:25 | 7:31 | 7:40 7:51
b3 ¥ -+ ) S0 8 =3 H 7:37 7:48 7:58 8:03 8:12
kg ' g @ 2L 8 g oo i 7:46 7:55| 8:01 8:10 8:21
2 z 2 228 s £ B i 8:07 8:18 8:28 8:32 8:41
= 3 2 8% o 2 8 if 8:16 8:25 8:31 8:40 8:51
s 825 £ E E i 8:37 | 8:48 8:58 9:02 9:11
@ dé&k J F & 8:46 8:55 9:00 9:09 9:20 0:07 | 9:18| 9:28| 9:32 | 9:41
1S 16 : : : : : :
2 3 @ 2 9:16 9:25 9:30| 9:39 | 9:50
S QW 9:37 9:48 9:58 10:02 10:11
10:16 10:25 10:30 10:39 10:50

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



“» ©
= E
£ £
Q S
- = o
® s X E o
© s = I £
=: E o B
3t S B 2
-3 S = »
-= =
23 ()
=22 | i
o &
S &
==
@
=2
=g £
° g A g
o
3 832
= $8g
@ [=%-3
2 <
h a 48 &=
%] | ¢o
H

iLnoy

Bl Hospital

|G| LRT & Transit Centre

& High School

®  Timing Point
I3 Park &Ride

& Major Attraction

1T
23

1S ¥E

«=

Roper Rd

1S 6L

1598

58 Ave

Whitemud Dr

51 Ave

4454;,
d

6, 8, 15, 33, 60, 61, 66, 68, 69,

71,72, 81, 84, 87,92, 97, 321,
340, 361, 370

43 Ave

Yo, 5 s
. o, [N EREE
N
N SR s
P =]
T o85>
Sos oy
©3RS
PR
1529 MPY2IoapooN BE® g
O S o P
% Ngr':c;
e T
< LPOES
] S S ailyy
b o!Ol\
$
z
R © \&
e Rde © 1 z
oo 1
o
Mill Woods Rd
3
o
< &
&S &
‘SZE"
M P¥ Mgy
1598
516 E
°
< <
& 3
5€6
IS 16

Tamarack Rd

2
0
©

) ee

§ &

s §

4 £

5 8

g °

2

S L1

4

<

<

N

3]

RN

23 Ave

8¢ e
g
<
o
&
3 py spoom W
is8y
47
o
0 z
508t o o
"SVg
»
S s, £ 2
KL Vs 3
© z S
) = .
R
3z [a]
z
@
1399
3
o
z “
@ 2 s pooitiiey,
a -.gg '1:a
8 i K
8 3 H
o,
3 «, s
9 o0 2
o, 09 T
k)
° o
3 3
2 <
Q4 POOug 558 5 2
K v I~ o3
= 23
= = =<
=] S 58
S = o -
WS =5
b = R
14 <o > - ®
< = I
by =l 25 2¢
« o RS
=l O © o Y2
-ELDEVFS
wv %3 w T =
£ EE R
A 25 25 o %
el D ® oS
o~ - I -

12 Ave

11A Ave

P.M.

5370

Millgate to Mill Woods

Millgate
TC

10:46
11:46
12:46

6:16
7:16

7:46
8:46
9:46
10:46
11:46
12:46

6:46
7:46
8:46

6:16
7:16
8:16
9:16
10:16
11:16

@@

5370

5370

s Silvz;se'"y Mill Woods
B Rd East I
-©O>®
10:59 11:07 11:21
11:59 12:07 12:21
12:59 | 1:07 1:21
6:29  6:37 6:51
7:29 | 7:37 7:51
7:59 8:07 8:21
8:59 9:07 9:21
9:59 10:07 10:21
10:59 11:07 11:21
11:59 12:07 12:21
12:59 | 1:07 1:21
6:59  7:07 7:21
7:59  8:07 8:21
8:59  9:07 9:21
6:29 6:37 6:51
7:29  7:37 7:51
8:29 8:37 8:51
9:29 9:37  9:51
10:29 10:37 10:51
11:29 11:37 11:51

Mill Woods to Millgate

Mill Woods Silvzeorbsgrry 445t | Millgate
1C Rd East 38A AV 1C
O>O>®>®
10:30 10:46 10:54 11:08
11:30 11:46 11:54 12:08
12:30 12:46 |12:54 | 1:08
6:00 6:16| 6:24 | 6:38
7:00 7:16 7:24 7:38
8:00 8:16| 8:24 | 8:38
7:30 7:46 7:54 8:08
8:30 8:46 8:54 9:08
9:30 9:46 9:54 10:08
10:30 10:46 10:54 11:08
11:30 11:46 11:54 12:08
12:30 12:46 12:54  1:08
6:30 6:46 6:54 | 7:08
7:30 7:46 7:54 8:08
8:30 8:46 8:54 | 9:08
6:00 6:16 6:24 6:38
7:00 7:16 7:24 7:38
8:00 8:16 8:24 8:38
9:00 9:16 9:24  9:38
10:00 10:16 10:24 10:38
11:00 11:16 11:24 11:38

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Bold Text represents P.M. time

TC = Transit Centre

C=Community Bus

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



